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Summary

Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions. 49%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

57%     

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

53%     

20th - 39th percentile compared to
others nationally

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

64%     

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

11,805 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

49%
11,805 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 52%

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 17% 2013

Quite easily 35% 4067

Somewhat easily 28% 3334

Slightly easily 14% 1601

Not easily at all 6% 726

Favorable: 41%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14% 1684

Frequently 26% 3069

Sometimes 35% 4078

Once in a while 17% 2022

Almost never 7% 853

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 15% 1708

Quite relaxed 32% 3699

Somewhat relaxed 30% 3516

Slightly relaxed 16% 1857

Not relaxed at all 8% 960

Favorable: 63%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Almost always 26% 3017

Frequently 37% 4306

Sometimes 25% 2977

Once in a while 9% 1006

Almost never 4% 410

Favorable: 51%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Almost always 17% 1997

Frequently 34% 3982

Sometimes 31% 3699

Once in a while 13% 1548

Almost never 4% 522

Favorable: 43%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 11% 1315

Quite calm 32% 3796

Somewhat calm 33% 3932

Slightly calm 17% 1970

Not calm at all 7% 762
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Growth Mindset

Your average

57%
11,805 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 48%

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible
to change

18% 2131

Quite possible to
change

30% 3558

Somewhat possible to
change

31% 3658

A little possible to
change

14% 1590

Not at all possible to
change

7% 821

Favorable: 70%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible
to change

36% 4198

Quite possible to
change

34% 3965

Somewhat possible to
change

19% 2217

A little possible to
change

8% 875

Not at all possible to
change

4% 456

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

Completely possible
to change

47% 5555

Quite possible to
change

25% 2977

Somewhat possible to
change

14% 1593

A little possible to
change

7% 849

Not at all possible to
change

7% 758

Favorable: 41%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible
to change

16% 1873

Quite possible to
change

25% 2946

Somewhat possible to
change

32% 3802

A little possible to
change

19% 2185

Not at all possible to
change

8% 910
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Favorable: 49%

Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible
to change

23% 2642

Quite possible to
change

26% 3111

Somewhat possible to
change

25% 2901

A little possible to
change

16% 1923

Not at all possible to
change

10% 1165

Favorable: 60%

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible
to change

27% 3169

Quite possible to
change

33% 3867

Somewhat possible to
change

24% 2828

A little possible to
change

10% 1199

Not at all possible to
change

6% 672
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

53%
11,805 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 69%

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 23% 2670

Quite confident 46% 5415

Somewhat confident 21% 2494

Slightly confident 8% 931

Not at all confident 2% 277

Favorable: 46%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 9% 1047

Quite confident 37% 4363

Somewhat confident 37% 4340

Slightly confident 14% 1596

Not at all confident 3% 390

Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?

Extremely confident 19% 2206

Quite confident 45% 5268

Somewhat confident 26% 3019

Slightly confident 9% 1003

Not at all confident 2% 243

Favorable: 50%

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 16% 1879

Quite confident 34% 4016

Somewhat confident 30% 3559

Slightly confident 14% 1634

Not at all confident 5% 622

Favorable: 36%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 9% 1054

Quite confident 27% 3190

Somewhat confident 34% 4042

Slightly confident 21% 2488

Not at all confident 8% 973
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Social Awareness

Your average

64%
11,805 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 76%

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you
listen to other people's points of view?

Extremely carefully 24% 2859

Quite carefully 51% 6030

Somewhat carefully 18% 2145

Slightly carefully 5% 533

Not carefully at all 2% 188

Favorable: 78%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
about other people's feelings?

Cared a tremendous
amount

39% 4522

Cared quite a bit 39% 4625

Cared somewhat 14% 1654

Cared a little bit 5% 551

Did not care at all 3% 375

Favorable: 73%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

Got along extremely
well

22% 2626

Got along pretty well 51% 5953

Got along somewhat 19% 2210

Got along a little bit 6% 706

Did not get along at
all

2% 266
Favorable: 59%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 19% 2247

Frequently 40% 4708

Sometimes 29% 3398

Once in a while 8% 945

Almost never 4% 428
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Favorable: 44%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 12% 1413

Quite clearly 32% 3731

Somewhat clearly 33% 3833

Slightly clearly 15% 1810

Not at all clearly 8% 941

Favorable: 67%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 19% 2226

Quite respectful 48% 5628

Somewhat respectful 24% 2811

Slightly respectful 7% 807

Not at all respectful 2% 281

Favorable: 64%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting
others down?

A tremendous amount 22% 2602

Quite a bit 42% 4936

Somewhat 25% 2934

A little bit 7% 864

Not at all 3% 405

Favorable: 52%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an
argument?

A tremendous amount 15% 1804

Quite a bit 37% 4338

Somewhat 31% 3594

A little bit 12% 1388

Not at all 5% 601

Glendale Unified School District
Fall 2018 Student SEL Competencies, Grades 6–12

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Thursday, November 05, 2020 www.panoramaed.com


	Summary
	Topic Description
	Results
	Benchmark
	Emotion Regulation
	Growth Mindset
	Self-Efficacy
	Social Awareness

	Emotion Regulation
	Your average
	How did people respond?

	Growth Mindset
	Your average
	How did people respond?

	Self-Efficacy
	Your average
	How did people respond?

	Social Awareness
	Your average
	How did people respond?


